

Legislation Text

File #: 25222, Version: 1

Title

Change Order No. 3 to Contract No. 6605, E. Main Street, Second Street, Fourth Street Assessment District - 2011 to Rawson Contractors, Inc. in the amount of \$1,727.25 with an additional 1-day.

See attached.